(D Thursday 24 August
Registration 09.00 am to 6.00 pm
Equipment Inspections 10.00 am to 6.00 pm
(D Friday 25 August
I Registration 09.00 am to 6.00 pm
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP Equipment Inspections 10.00 am to 6.00 pm
GENOA 2023
<% YACHT CLUB ITALIANO M= (D Saturday 26 August
Registration 09.00 am to 06.00 pm
Equipment Inspections 10.00 am to 6.00 pm
Tune-up Race 10.30 am
(D Sunday 27 August
Registration 09.00 am to 12.00 pm
Tune-up Race 10.30 am
Opening Ceremony 06.30 pm
(D Monday 28 August
Races 10.30 am
(D Tuesday 29 August
Races 10.30 am
(D Wednesday 30 August
Races 10.30 am
Crew Party From 07.30 pm
(D Thursday 31 August - Reserve Day
AGM 8mR Class 10.30 am
Owners Lunch 12.30 am
at Yacht Club Italiano
Kindly offered by IEMA
Owners Dinner 07.00 pm
at Palazzo della Meridiana
Kindly offered by IEMA, RNCYC and MYC
(D Friday 01 September
Races 10.30 am
(D Saturday 02 September
Races 10.30 am
Prize Giving Closing Ceremony From 06.30 pm
Gala Dinner From 08.30 pm
[
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